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1 Anjana Sunil Mehta AP015600471 Individual Approved Flat No 1804, Evershine Mellinium,Paradise Emp 47, Phase V,Thakur Village, Kandivali (East) Mumbai Maharashtra 400101 N 0
2 Darshni Rajesh Bhavsar AP015600531 Individual Approved A/205,Siddhivinayak Plaza, Chs Ltdchikuwadi Shimpoli Village,Borivali (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 N 0
3 Pratik D.Tailor AP015639741 Individual Approved 20/207,Hari Nagar - 2,Udhna,Surat Surat Gujarat 394210 N 0
4 Bhavin V Gadoya AP015639761 Individual Approved Abhilasha Park, Opp. Fire Brigade Stationnirmala Convent Road,Rajkot Rajkot Gujarat 360007 Y 2
5 Dashrath R Gondaliya AP015640031 Individual Approved C-12, Saurashtra Society - 2,A K Road,Near Sharsvati School Surat Gujarat 395008 Y 1
6 Sonia Bansal AP015641031 Individual Approved Flat No 513, Kamdhenu Bldg No 1,Lokhandwala Complex,Andheri (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400053 N 0
7 Atul Nanalal Vora AP015641121 Individual Approved C-203, Sagar Samrat,Nr. Sharda Mandir Crossing,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380006 N 0
8 Amit N Thakkar AP015641181 Individual Approved C/701, Pancham Apt Bldg No 1,Road No 2, Irani Wadikandivali (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 0
9 Priyesh Sandeep Shah AP015641481 Individual Approved C-19, Gordhan Baug,Jambli Galli,Borivali (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 Y 1

10 Milind Gopal Karmarkar AP0156041741 Individual Approved 61-22,Bharti Niwascol.,Erandwanaa,Pune Pune Maharashtra 411004 N 0
11 Vinaykumar Shriram Zawar AP0156041781 Individual Approved 411,Jalgaonjalkisan Wadi,Jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra 425001 Y 2
12 Ayush Mehta AP0156041811 Individual Approved 1804,Emp 47 , Evershine Millenium Paradise,Thakur Village,Kandivali East Mumbai Maharashtra 400101 Y 2
13 Hemal A Pawar AP0156041891 Individual Approved B-22/8,Mithanagarm G Road,Goregaon West Mumbai Maharashtra 400090 N 0
14 Dinesh Natvarlal Gajjar AP015641581 Individual Approved C-5,Sayona City,Part-4,Chandlodia, Ahmedabad Gujarat 382481 Y 2
15 Gandhi Hitesh Navnitlal AP0156041851 Individual Approved 11,Gopijan Apart,Maninagar,Maninagar Ahmedabad Gujarat 380008 Y 2
16 Bharat D Shah AP0156041921 Individual Approved Visa Sorakitya,Vanik Niwas,Vasanji Lalji Road,Opp. Mc Donald,Kandivali West Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 0
17 Dhanlaxmi Rajendra Agarwal AP0156041841 Individual Approved 22,Padmavati Park Society,B/S Nilesh Park,Maninagar East Ahmedabad Gujarat 380008 N 0
18 Maulik Dineshbhai Patel AP0156041881 Individual Approved 6,Udit Flat,Thaltej,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380054 Y 1
19 Ronakkumar Kanaiyalal Parikh AP015640121 Individual Approved Urmi Flat,Opp. Ayurvadic College,College Road,Nadiad Nadiad Gujarat 387001 Y 2
20 Paresh Dhirajlal Shah AP0156041951 Individual Approved Shreeji Complex,Villlagelimbdi,Limbdi Limdi Gujarat 363421 Y 1
21 Shah Shweta Jyotindra AP015640541 Individual Approved 304,Gangadhar Building,Anandvan Complex,Near Gorwa Workshop,Subhanpura, Vadodara Gujarat 390023 Y 2
22 Dhara Bharatbhai Shah AP0156041961 Individual Approved 878,878, Kalusinhani Pol,Rajah Mehtani Pol,Kalupur Ahmednagar Maharashtra 380001 N 0
23 Sudha Vinodchandra Shah AP015640261 Individual Approved 94,Avani Tower,Navrangpura,Navrangpura, Ahmedabad Gujarat 384009 Y 2
24 Nirbhay Prakashkumar Shah AP0156041971 Individual Approved Ch-525, Jirala Padokhambhat,Anand,Khambhat Ahmedabad Gujarat 388620 N 0
25 Chauhan Rupal Babulal AP0156042001 Individual Approved 174,Pushkaradham,Aso.Sa.She Na 3,Nana Mava-32 Rajkot Gujarat 360004 Y 2
26 Soni Monika Rajendrabhai AP0156042021 Individual Approved 1907,Vinobabhave Nagar1168 To 2050, Vinzol-7,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 382445 N 0
27 Murtuja A Sadikot AP0156042031 Individual Approved B-55,Panchayat Nagaruni Road,Rajkot Rajkot Gujarat 360005 Y 2
28 Trivedi Mona Hitesh AP015640581 Individual Approved D/16,Ramtirth Society,Vejalpur,Jivraj Park Ahmedabad Gujarat 380051 Y 2
29 Doshi Suketu Hasmukhbhai AP015641471 Individual Approved E-4,Goyal Plaza,Premchandnagar,Satelite Ahmedabad Gujarat 380015 Y 1
30 Shah Sonalben Rinkeshbhai AP0156042051 Individual Approved A-3-1,Amrapali Flats,New Sharda Mandir Road,Jain Nagar, Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 Y 1
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30 Shah Sonalben Rinkeshbhai AP0156042051 Individual Approved A-3-1,Amrapali Flats,New Sharda Mandir Road,Jain Nagar, Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 Y 1
31 Rajesh Vasantlal Bhavsar AP0156042061 Individual Approved A-205,Siddhivinayak  Plaza,Chikuwadi,Near Saibaba Temple,Shimpoli,Borivali West Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 Y 2
32 Mona S Shah AP0156042071 Individual Approved 231,Nayannagar Soc,Krushnanagar Road,Nr. Jain Derassaijpurbogha, Ahmedabad Gujarat 382345 Y 1
33 Patel Bipinbhai G AP0156042101 Individual Approved 10/Fnavratna Avenuenr. Vinayak Bunglowssola Road,Nr. Sola Crossing,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380063 N 0
34 Arun Sukhdevbhai Khambalkar AP0156042091 Individual Approved S-115,Indira Vasahat,Kathwada Road,Hudco, Ahmedabad Gujarat 382430 N 0
35 Patel Jagrutiben Nitinkumar APF015600451 Individual Approved H/9,Hari Vila Flarchandlodia,Chandlodia Ahmedabad Gujarat 382481 N 0
36 Batheja Karan Rajkumar AP0156042171 Individual Approved 48 Fward Kubernagar,Nr. Singhi Dharmashala,Kubernagar, Ahmedabad Gujarat 382340 N 0
37 Chauhan Vijay B AP0156041821 Individual Approved 55, Gibarod,Ranpur-9,Ranpur,Ranpur Ahmedabad Gujarat 363610 N 0
38 Alka S. Makwana AP015641241 Individual Approved M-5-22-170, Shastrinagarblock L-5/14Shastrinagar, Naranpura. Ahmedabad Gujarat 380013 Y 1
39 Jeetendra N Maru AP0156042221 Individual Approved 5Madhav Ashraml.J.Road,Mahim (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400016 Y 1
40 Sunil Rasiklal Shah AP0156042251 Individual Approved D/132,Ghantakarna Market,Sarangpur,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380002 Y 3
41 Sai Investment AP0156041992 Firm Approved Shop No 4,Aalishan Complex,Bhut Bhavani Road,Nr R R Dwivedi High School,Vejalpur Ahmedabad Gujarat 380051 Y 4
42 Shah Kinjalben Chintakkumar AP0156042281 Individual Approved 5,Rajnagar Soc,Paldi,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
43 Kamleshkumar Hiralal Patel AP0156041861 Individual Approved A-102,Trishala Apartment,New C G Road,Nr Sakar English School,Chankheda Ahmedabad Gujarat 382424 N 0
44 Anjanaben Sanjaykumar Vora AP0156042301 Individual Approved B-308,Saheli Residency,Pal Hazira Road,Pal,Near Vaishnodevi Life Style,Pal, Surat Surat Gujarat 394510 Y 1
45 Feroz Ahmed Siddiqui AP0156042321 Individual Approved Hashmi Masjidh, No1-13-65D, Bismillah Colony,Aurangabad Aurangabad Maharashtra 431001 Y 1
46 Patel Hasumatiben AP0156042331 Individual Approved F-4,Tarun Nagar Societypart 2, Gurukul,Memnagar Ahmedabad Gujarat 380052 N 0
47 Kinjal R Shah AP0156042351 Individual Approved W/O Raxit Shah, D-702,Krishna Apartment,Western Express Highwayopp. National Park,Borivali East, Mumbai Maharashtra 400066 N 0
48 Shah Jay Alpeshbhai AP0156042391 Individual Approved Q-7,Vishwash Flat,Nayan Nagar,Saijpur Bogha,Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad Gujarat 382345 Y 1
49 Patel Tarunkumar R AP015641501 Individual Approved 1001,Someswar Bnagloj,Nagalpur  9, Nagarlpu 1,Mehsana Mehsana Gujarat 384001 Y 1
50 Shah Bhumi Vishvesh AP0156042431 Individual Approved 6Raju Ratna Soc,Narayan Nagar Soc,Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
51 Sheth Nirav Subodhchandra AP0156042441 Individual Approved A/45,Purnima Apartment,Nr. Purnanand Ashram,Navrangpura Ahmedabad Gujarat 380009 Y 1
52 Paresh Narottamdas Patel AP0156042451 Individual Approved 11Narayan Bhumi Apartmentnr. Nilkanthnagarchar Rasta, Kankaria Ahmedabad Gujarat 380022 Y 1
53 Vinod Somchandbhai Shah AP0156042461 Individual Approved 94, Avani Tower,B/H Police Station, Navrangpura,Navrangpura Ahmedabad Gujarat 380009 N 0
54 Soni Anjana Nirenbhai AP0156042471 Individual Approved H-104, Iscon Platinum,Nr Bopal Cross Road,S.P.Ring Road, Bopal,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380055 N 0
55 Prajapati Prakashbhai P AP0156042481 Individual Approved Prajapati Vasmandali Kharod,Mandali,Mahesana Mehsana Gujarat 382840 Y 1
56 Ekta Dhaval Mehta AP0156042491 Individual Approved M-2-9 Rupal Parknr. Lic Office,Naranpura Ahmedabad Gujarat 380013 Y 2
57 Viraj Mahesh Shah AP0156042501 Individual Approved E/9,Suhash Appartment,Nava Vadaj, Ahmedabad City,Opp. Dena Banknaranpura Vistar, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380013 Y 2
58 Solanki Gaurangkumar Limbabhai AP0156042521 Individual Approved B/27Surbhi Society,Part-2Kalikund Kheda Bavla Road, Dholka,Dholka, Ahmedabad Gujarat 387810 N 0
59 Trishla Nishit Gogri AP0156042541 Individual Approved Flat No 403/404,Plot 63/6Tower C Ashok Towerfloor 4Thdr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road,Parel East Mumbai Maharashtra 400012 N 0
60 Bhatt Jigisha Jignesh AP0156042551 Individual Approved 29,Jodhpur Kunj Society, Ramdevnagchar Rasta, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad Citymanekbag, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380015 N 0
61 Chetan Jayantilal Painter AP0156042561 Individual Approved Mig/95K K Nagar,Opp Shankarda Hall,Ghatlodia Ahmedabad Gujarat 380061 Y 2
62 Patel Kishan Jigneshbhai AP0156042581 Individual Approved 35 C.P. Nagar, Part- 1Arjun Tower, Bhuyangdev,Ghatlodia Ahmedabad Gujarat 380061 Y 1
63 Pallaviben Pareshkumar Patel AP0156042371 Individual Approved 217,Uma Darshan Arcade,Near Deep Managal Society,Kabilpore,Grid Road Navsari Gujarat 396424 Y 1
64 Jigar Bhupendrabhai Shah APF015600431 Individual Approved 1710,Bavlia'Slane,Shamla'S Pole,Raipur Ahmedabad Gujarat 380002 Y 1
65 Uday R Shah AP0156042621 Individual Approved Flat No 2503,A Wing Rivona Buildings V Road, Near Poisar Bridgehiranandani Heritage,Kandivli ( West ), Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 Y 1
66 Uday R Shah APF015600271 Individual Approved Flat No 2503,A Wing Rivona Buildings V Road, Near Poisar Bridgehiranandani Heritage,Kandivli ( West ), Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 Y 1
67 Nitaben Kamleshbhai Patel APF015600251 Individual Approved 11,Asopalav Society,Himatnagar-6,Himmat Nagar Himmatnagar Gujarat 383001 N 0
68 Parthil Arvindbhai Patel AP0156042641 Individual Approved Nr Nilkanth Mahadev,Nr Shak Marketr,Anip Ahmedabad Gujarat 382480 Y 1
69 Varsesh Yogeshchandra Parikh AP0156042661 Individual Approved 22,Anang Society,Near Bhaduat Nagarbus Stop, Isanpur Road, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380050 Y 2
70 Jayesh Khushaldas Gandhi AP0156042671 Individual Approved 3,Sunder Bhawan, Ajit Baug,M.G.Road,Laxmi Narayan Lane,Kandivali West, Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 0
71 Vishal Nandkumar Manjrekar AP015640391 Individual Approved B/207, Andheri Chhaya Chs Ltd,Opp Hema Ind. Sher-E-Punjab,Andheri (East) Mumbai Maharashtra 400093 Y 2
72 Patel Tejash Dilipbhai AP0156041751 Individual Approved Chha Ghara,Chha Ghara,Dharmaj,Anand Ahmedabad Gujarat 388430 Y 2



73 Patel Gunvantbhai Ranchhodbhai AP0156042691 Individual Approved Bapubhanivas,Vamaj,Mahesana Mahesana Gujarat 382715 Y 1
74 Anil K Patel AP0156042041 Individual Approved Bungalow No- 81Atmiya Bungalowsbhakti International Schoolkathodara, Surat Surat Gujarat 395006 Y 5
75 Milind Ashok Shah AP0156042701 Individual Approved House No. 4,Sumati Societysharanpur Road,Canada Corner, Nashik Nashik Maharashtra 422002 Y 5
76 Parate Manish Ramehsbhai AP0156042711 Individual Approved 24Jamnadas Girdharlal Chali,Opp. Tolnaka Bareja Roadbehrampura, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380022 N 0
77 Pareshkumar Manilal Kothari AP015600191 Individual Approved 3/6, Jal Vihar Soc,Opp Rachanapark, Malpur Road,Modasa, Dist - Sabarkantha Modasa Gujarat 383315 Y 1
78 Sudhaben Hiteshbhai Patel AP015640041 Individual Approved F/8, Maruti Apartment,Near Ankit Society,Ghatlodia Ahmedabad Gujarat 380061 Y 1
79 Vaishali Manish Mehta AP0156042721 Individual Approved W/O, Manish Mehta,Near Jain Temple , A/1502Udaygiri Building,Ashok Nagar, Kandivali (East), Mumbai Maharashtra 400101 N 0
80 Aashray Milind Shah AP0156042731 Individual Approved House No. 4,Sumati Society,Sharanpur Road, Canada Corner,Nashik Nashik Maharashtra 422002 N 0
81 Ashutosh Parimal Desai AP0156042761 Individual Approved B-501,Anmol Appartment,Gandevi Road,Navsari Navsari Gujarat 396445 Y 2
82 Mansuri Maksoodahmad AP015639351 Individual Approved 43,Sabera Society,Nr Zainab Park,Nr Gandhi Hall, Sarkhej, Juhapura,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380055 N 0
83 Mayuriben Navin Jani AP0156042771 Individual Approved B/21,Krishna Appartment,Near Radhika Bunglows,Ghodasar, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380050 N 0
84 Hansaben R Shah AP0156042781 Individual Approved 2/15,Visharam App,Nr R C Patel, School,Vasna,Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
85 Paresh R Shah AP0156042791 Individual Approved 14/4 Th Floorsarjan Appartment ,B/H Suvidha Shopping Center,Paldi Paldi Gujarat 380007 Y 1
86 Dinesh Prabhudas Patel AP0156042811 Individual Approved 31,Meadow Bunglows,Opp. Science City Sola,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380060 Y 1
87 Jain Sangita Vijay AP0156042821 Individual Approved 123,1St Floor,Ganesh Tower,Dada Patil Wadi,Opp Railway Station,Thane West Thane Maharashtra 400602 N 0
88 Shah Shital Amitbhai AP0156042831 Individual Approved 94, Avni Tower,B/H Navrangpura Poli,Navrangpura,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380009 N 0
89 Vraj Jigarbhai Shah AP0156042851 Individual Approved 306,Aashirwad Apartment ,Jethabhai Park,Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
90 Patel Kirankumar Mahendrabhai AP0156041871 Individual Approved 59,Ramnagar,Gobri Roadat-Po Palanpur, Palanpur Gujarat 385001 N 0
91 Prajapati Hemantkumar Boghabhai AP015640211 Individual Approved 39-A, Surajba Raw House,Opp. Ruturaj Flats,Mehsana Mehsana Gujarat 384002 N 0
92 Tanmay Navinchandra Belani AP015641491 Individual Approved L-5/11/335,Shastri Nagar Gov Colony,Naranpura Ahmedabad Gujarat 380013 N 0
93 Patel Reshma Pramodbhai AP015641591 Individual Approved B-4,Surya Pooja Apartment,Bodakdev Ahmedabad Gujarat 380015 Y 1
94 Ravi Manojbhai Shah AP0156041931 Individual Approved D/23,Nemrajul Flat,Vasana,Vasana, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
95 Arpita Hiren Shah AP0156041941 Individual Approved 10,Ashirwad Apt,New Vikas Gruh Rd,Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
96 Hiren Ishvarlal Shah AP0156042421 Individual Approved 10,Ashirvad Apt,New Vikash Gruh Road,Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007 N 0
97 Ankita Ronakkumar Parikh AP0156041831 Individual Approved Urmi Flat,Urmi Flat ,College Road, At Po Nadiad,Opp. Ayurvadic College,Kheda Kheda Gujarat 387001 Y 1
98 Falguni Sandeep Shah AP0156042861 Individual Approved 203,Avenue 641, Vaman Ashram Road, Haridas Nagar, Boricali west, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban , Maharashtra Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 N 0
99 Gadiya Narayanbhai AP0156042871 Individual Approved 22 , Chitrakut Row - House, Chandlodia,Daskroi,Ahmedabad. Ahmedabad Gujarat 382481 Y 1

100 Jignesh Madhukant Mehta AP0156042881 Individual Approved B Wing, 1603 ,Bhoomi Celestia, Aspee Enclave, Marve Road, Opp Indian Overseas Bank, Malad West, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400064 Y 2
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1 Nitin Kamlesh Sharma AP0130360103952 Individual Approved R/O Kiran Baugh, Govind Nagar, Hiran Magri, Sec - 13, Udaipur Udaipur Rajasthan 313001 N 0
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1 Nitin Kamlesh Sharma AP0130360103952 Individual Approved R/O Kiran Baugh, Govind Nagar, Hiran Magri, Sec - 13, Udaipur Udaipur Rajasthan 313001 N 0
2 Pratik D Tailor AP0130360104249 Individual Approved 20/207, Hari Nagar-2, Udhna, Surat Surat Gujrat 394210 N 0
3 Mansuri Maksudahmed M. AP0130360107185 Individual Approved 417, Sarvoday Commercial Center, Opp. Rilif Cinema, Near G.P.O, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380001 N 0
4 Neelam Investment AP0130360105386 Firm Approved Qn T2/61-G, Anupratap Colony, Bhabhanagar, Rawatbhata Rawarbhata Gujrat 323307 N 0
5 Sarika Paresh Pandya AP0130360105388 Individual Approved 18, Paras Darshan, S.V Road, Borivali (East), Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400066 N 0
6 Patel Kirankumar Mahendrabhai AP0130360106976 Individual Approved Shriram Nagar, Gobri Road, Palanpur Palanpur Gujrat 385001 N 0
7 Bhavin V. Gadoya AP0130360107146 Individual Approved Abhilasha Park, Opp. Fire Brigade Station, Nirmala Convent Road, Rajkot Rajkot Gujrat 360007 Y 1
8 Ronakkumar Kanaiyalal Parikh AP0130360107404 Individual Approved Urmi Flat, Opp. Ayurvadic College, College Road, Nadiad, Gujarat Nadiad Gujrat 387001 Y 3
9 Mayank Navinchandra Dhruva AP0130360108139 Individual Approved 23-5/B, 2816 Abhyuday, Kalachowki, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400033 N 0

10 Paresh Dhirajlal Shah AP0130360109082 Individual Approved Shreeji Complex, Village Limbdi, Limbdi - 363421 Limbdi Gujrat 363421 Y 1
11 Sushilkumar Bhimrao Malode AP0130360109285 Individual Approved 4-29-6-25, S.B.H Colony, Osmanpura, Aurangabad Aurangabad Maharashtra 431005 N 0
12 Shivam Investment AP0130360110959 Firm Approved F/8, Maruti Apartment, Nr. Ankit Society, Ghatlodia, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380061 Y 1
13 Dashrath R Gondaliya AP0130360110937 Individual Approved C-12, Saurashtra Society-2, A.K Road, Near Sharsvati School, Surat Surat Gujrat 395008 Y 1
14 Shubham Agarwal AP0130360112532 Individual Approved 296, New Ashok Nagar Colony, Aligarh Aligarh Uttar Pradesh 202001 N 0
15 Prajapati Hemantkumar Boghabhai AP0130360113442 Individual Approved 39-A, Surajba Raw House, Opp. Ruturaj Flats, Mehsana Mehsana Gujrat 384002 N 0
16 Vishal Nandkumar Manjrekar AP0130360115378 Individual Approved B/207, Andheri Chhaya Chs Ltd Opp. Hema Ind. Sher-E-Punjab, Andheri (East), Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400093 Y 1
17 Sunil Rasiklal Shah AP0130360115857 Individual Approved D/132, Sh Ghantakarna Mahavir Market, Nr New Cloth Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380002 Y 2
18 Trivedi Mona Hitesh AP0130360116663 Individual Approved D/16, Ramtirth Society, Vejalpur, Jivraj Park, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380051 Y 2
19 Amol Gopal Deshpande AP0130360116990 Individual Approved 177/178, Shrikanth Nagar, Jule, Solapur Solapur Maharashtra 413004 N 0
20 Kamleshkumar Hiralal Patel AP0130360117879 Individual Approved A-102, Trishala Apartment, Nr Sakar English School, New C.G.Road, Chankheda,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382424 Y 1
21 Dinesh Natvarlal Gajjar AP0130360117880 Individual Approved C05, Shayona City, Rc Technical Road, Chanakyapuri Road, Ghatlodia Ghatlodia Gujrat 380061 Y 2
22 Money 360 AP0130360120335 Firm Approved O-2, 253 Dana Bazar, Cantonment Chawani, Aurangabad Aurangabad Maharashtra 431002 N 0
23 Sai Investment AP0130360120336 Firm Approved Shop No 4-A, Alishan Complex, Butbhavani Road, Near R R Dwivedi High School, Vejalpur, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380051 Y 3
24 Sandeep C Shah AP0130360121176 Individual Approved E-203, Modi Park, Hemukalani Road No 3, Kandivali (West), Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 Y 1
25 Sandip Kashinath Kashid AP0130360121175 Individual Approved 56, Gavathan, Gavathan Chirakadi, Kharapudi Bud 11, Tal Khed, Pune Pune Maharashtra 410505 N 0
26 Amit N Thakkar AP0130360123348 Individual Approved C/701, Pancham Apt Bldg No 1, Road No 2, Irani Wadi, Kandivali (West) Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 0
27 S.Oak AP0130360123638 Individual Approved Flat No 1, Gauri Apt, Indra Nagari, Kamatwade Road, Nashik Nashik Maharashtra 422008 N 0
28 Alka S Makwana AP0130360123639 Individual Approved M-5-22-170, Shastrinagar, Block L-5/14, Shastrinagar, Naranpura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380063 N 0
29 Akshay Dadasaheb Bhujbal AP0130360124165 Individual Approved S. No 47, Flat No. B-8 Sai Nandanvan Society Wadgaonsheri, Pune Maharashtra Pune Maharashtra 411014 N 0
30 Santosh Devi AP0130360125162 Individual Approved 32, Devi Nagar, Sodala, Jaipur Jaipur Rajasthan 302019 N 0
31 Aangi Investment AP0130360126007 Firm Approved 3-A-01, Amrapali Flats, Nava Sharda Mandir Road, Sukhipura, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380007 Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
32 Priyesh Sandeep Shah AP0130360126412 Individual Approved C-19, Gordhan Baug, Jambli Galli, Borivali (West), Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 N 0
33 Tanmay Navinchandra Belani AP0130360126413 Individual Approved L-5/11/335, Shastri Nagar Gov Colony, Naranpura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380013 N 0
34 Dhara Bharatbhai Shah AP0130360126760 Individual Approved 878, Kalusinhani Pol, Rajah Mehtani Pol, Kalupur, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380001 N 0
35 Patel Tarunkumar R AP0130360126759 Individual Approved 1001, Someshwar Bnagloj, Nagalpur-9, Nagarlpu-1, Mehsana Mehsana Gujrat 384001 Y 1
36 Patel Reshma Pramodbhai AP0130360127439 Individual Approved B-4, Surya Pooja Apartment, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380015 N 0
37 Patel Bipinbhai G AP0130360129050 Individual Approved 10/F, Navratna Avenue, Nr. Vinayak Bunglows, Nr Sola Crossing, Sola Road, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380063 Y 1
38 Mukesh Kumar AP0130360129157 Individual Approved 28, Maliyon Ka Mohalla Ward No 4 Rajgarh, Th Churu Churu Rajasthan 331023 N 0
39 Anjanaben Sanjaykumar Vora AP0130360129418 Individual Approved 48, Shvani Epartamenta, Khanpur, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380001 Y 1
40 Patel Tejash Dilipbhai AP0130360134169 Individual Approved Chha Ghara, Dharmaj, Anand Anand Gujrat 388430 Y 1
41 Vinaykumar Shriram Zawar AP0130360132941 Individual Approved 411, Jalkisan Wadi, Jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra 425001 Y 1
42 Ayush Mehta AP0130360133603 Individual Approved Emp 47 Evershine Millenium, Paradise Flat 1804 Thakur Village, Kandivili East. Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400101 Y 1
43 Gandhi Hitesh Navnitlal AP0130360139311 Individual Approved 11, Gopijan Apart, Mani Nagar , Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380008 N 0



44 Nirbhay Prakashkumar Shah AP0130360140656 Individual Approved 6/11, Umasut Flat, Nr Godavari Jain Temple, Vasna Paldi, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
45 Sudha Vinodchandra Shah AP0130360139312 Individual Approved 94, Avani Tower, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380009 Y 2
46 Chauhan Rupal Babulal AP0130360140426 Individual Approved 174, Pushkaradhama So.Sa.She Na 3 , Nana Mava-32,Rajkot Rajkot Gujrat 360004 Y 1
47 Anil K Patel AP0130360141427 Individual Approved 2100, Westfiled Complex, Opp Icici Bank, Ghod Dod Road, Surat Surat Gujrat 395007 Y 3
48 Mona S Shah AP0130360140560 Individual Approved 231, Nayanagar Soc, Nr Jain Derasar , Krushnanagar Road, Sajipurbogha, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382345 N 0
49 Soni Monika Rajendrabhai AP0130360141175 Individual Approved 1907, Vinoba Bhave Nagar, 1168 To 2050 , Vinzol-7, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382445 N 0
50 Sadikot Murtuja Abidbhai AP0130360141154 Individual Approved B-55, Panchayat Nagar, Uni Road, Rajkot Rajkot Gujrat 360005 Y 1
51 Doshi Suketu Hasmukhbhai AP0130360141425 Individual Approved E4, Goyal Plaza, Premchandnagar , Satelite, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380015 Y 1
52 Rajesh Vasantlal Bhavsar AP0130360142175 Individual Approved A-205, Siddhivinayak  Plaza, Chikuwadi, Near Saibaba Temple, Shimpoli, Borivali West, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 Y 2
53 Patel Jagrutiben AP0130360153081 Individual Approved H/9, Hari Vila Flar,Chandlodia, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382481 N 0
54 Batheja Karan Rajkumar AP0130360147954 Individual Approved 48 F- Ward Kubernagar,Nr. Singhi Dharmashala, Kubernagar,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382340 N 0
55 Maulik Dineshbhai Patel AP0130360148051 Individual Approved 6, Udit Flat, Thaltej, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380054 Y 1
56 Jeetendra N Maru AP0130360153931 Individual Approved 2, Madhav Ashram, L J Road, Mahim(West), Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400016 Y 1
57 Mahindrra Jain AP0130360162493 Individual Approved A-10,Mahavir Appt,New Mill Road,Near New Post Office, Kurla West Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400070 N 0
58 Shah Kinjalben Chintankumar AP0130360163810 Individual Approved 5,Rajnagar Soc, Paldi, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
59 Patel Hasumatiben AP0130360165186 Individual Approved F-4, Tarun Nagar Society,Part 2, Gurukul, Memnagar,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380052 Y 1
60 Chauhan Vijay B AP0130360165879 Individual Approved 55,Gibarod, Ranapur-9,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 363610 N 0
61 Uday R Shah AP0130360166109 Individual Approved Flat No. 2503, A-Wing Rivona Building, S.V.Road, Near Poisar Bridge,  Hiranandani Heritage, Kandivali West, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 Y 1
62 Shah Jay Alpeshbhai AP0130360171527 Individual Approved Q-7, Vishwah Flat, Nayan Nagar, Saijpur Bogha, Ahmedabadcity, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382345 N 0
63 Shah Bhumi Vishvesh AP0130360171714 Individual Approved 6, Raju Ratna Soc, Narayan Nagar Soc, Paldi , Ahmedbad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
64 Sheth Nirav Subodhchandra AP0130360175467 Individual Approved A/45, Purnima Apartment, Nr. Purnanand Ashram, Navrangpura , Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380009 Y 1
65 Soni Anjana Nirenbhai AP0130360176288 Individual Approved H-104, Iscon Platinum,Nr Bopal Cross Road, S.P.Ring Road, Bopal, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380055 N 0
66 Prajapati Prakashbhai P AP0130360177223 Individual Approved Prajapativas, Mandalikharod, Mandali, Mahesana Mehsana Gujrat 382840 Y 1
67 Ekta Dhaval Mehta AP0130360181191 Individual Approved M-2-9 Rupal Park, Nr. Lic Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380013 Y 1
68 Viraj Mahesh Shah AP0130360179099 Individual Approved E/9, Suhash Appartment, Opp. Dena Bank,  Nava Vadaj, Ahmedabad City, Naranpura Vistar, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380013 Y 1
69 Tejas Anil Sarode AP0130360178055 Individual Approved Joshi Wada, Savda, Tal Raver, Savda Dist - Jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra 425502 N 0
70 Bhagwati Investment AP01303601101370 Firm Approved Nr. Nilkanth Mahadev,Nr. Shak Market. Ranip, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 382480 Y 1
71 Solanki Gaurangkumar Limbabhai AP0130360181433 Individual Approved B/27,Surbhi Society,Part-2,Kalikund Kheda Bavla Road, Dholka, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 387810 N 0
72 Bhatt Jigisha Jignesh AP0130360193547 Individual Approved 29,Jodhpur Kunj Society,Ramdevnag,Char Rasta, Jodhpur, Manekbag, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380015 N 0
73 Chetan Jayantilal Painter AP0130360193993 Individual Approved  Mig/95,K K Nagar,Opp Shankarda Hall,Ghatlodia, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380061 Y 1
74 Patel Kishan Jigneshbhai AP0130360198693 Individual Approved 35 C.P. Nagar, Part- 1, Arjun Tower, Bhuyangdev, Ghatlodia , Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380061 Y 1
75 Samruddhi Stock Broking AP0130360198916 Firm Approved 217 Uma Darshan Arcade, Near Deep Managal Society ,Kabilpore ,Grid Road ,Navsari Navsari Gujrat 396424 Y 1
76 Meghvarsha Investment AP0130360198904 Firm Approved 3/6, Jal Vihar Soc,Opp Rachanapark, Malpur Road,Modasa, Dist - Sabarkantha Modasa Gujrat 383315 N 0
77 Das Finstock AP0130360198918 Firm Approved B-F / 3,Durga Complex,Himmatnagar Himmatnagar Gujrat 383001 Y 1
78 Varsesh Yogeshchandra Parikh AP01303601106705 Individual Approved 22, Anang Society,Near Bhaduat Nagar, Bus Stop, Isanpur Road,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380050 Y 1
79 Jayesh Khushaldas Gandhi AP01303601109706 Individual Approved 3, Sunder Bhawan, Ajit Baug, M.G.Road, Laxmi Narayan Lane, Kandivali West, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 079 Jayesh Khushaldas Gandhi AP01303601109706 Individual Approved 3, Sunder Bhawan, Ajit Baug, M.G.Road, Laxmi Narayan Lane, Kandivali West, Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400067 N 0
80 Patel Gunvantbhai Ranchhodbhai AP01303601109708 Individual Approved Bapubhanivas , Vamaj, Mehesana Mehsana Gujrat 382715 N 0
81 Milind Ashok Shah AP01303601110611 Individual Approved House No. 4, Sumati Society , Sharanpur Road, Cancada Corner , Nashik Nashik Maharashtra 422002 Y 4
82 Parate Manish Ramehsbhai AP01303601112635 Individual Approved 24 Jamnadas Girdharlal Chali, Opp. Tolnaka Bareja Road Behrampura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380022 N 0
83 Aashray Milind Shah AP01303601119201 Individual Approved House No. 4, Sumati Society, Sharanpur Road, Canada Corner, Nashik Nashik Maharashtra 422002 N 0
84 Ashutosh Parimal Desai AP01303601124503 Individual Approved 501, Anmol Appartment., Gandevi Road, Navsari, Gujarat Navsari Gujrat 396445 Y 1
85 Mayuriben Navin Jani AP01303601125724 Individual Approved B/21, Krishna Appartment, Near Radhika Bunglows, Ghodasar, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380050 N 0
86 Hansaben R Shah AP01303601125983 Individual Approved 2/15, Visharam App, Nr R C Patel School, Vasna , Paldi , Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
87 Shah Shweta Jyotindra AP01303601127865 Individual Approved B/304 , Park Plaza, Near Saurabh Park, Subhanpura, Vadodara Vadodara Gujrat 390023 Y 1
88 Paresh R Shah AP01303601130030 Individual Approved 14/4 Th Floor, Sarjan Appartment , B/H Suvidha Shopping Center, Paldi, Ahmedabad  City , Gujarat Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 Y 1
89 Dinesh Prabhudas Patel AP01303601130029 Individual Approved 31, Meadow Bunglows, Opp. Science City Sola, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380060 Y 1
90 Jain Sangita Vijay AP01303601148982 Individual Approved 123,1St Floor,Ganesh Tower, Dada Patil Wadi,Opp. Railway Station, Thane West Thane Maharashtra 400602 N 0
91 Shah Shital Amitbhai AP01303601148588 Individual Approved 94 Avni Tower, B/H Navrangpura Police Station, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380009 N 0
92 Shah Vraj Jigarbhai AP01303601153844 Individual Approved 306, Aashirwad Apartment, Jethabhai Park, Paldi, Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007 N 0
93 Falguni Sandeep Shah AP01303601155813 Individual Approved 203,Avenue 641, Vaman Ashram Road, Haridas Nagar, Boricali west, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban , Maharashtra Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 N 0

List of Authorised Persons (AP) Cancelled by Members on Account of Disciplinary Reasons

Sr. No. Authorised Person's Name Status
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1 N/A
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